
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-594

Fri, 29 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Akishina L.S.,
Stroilova A.G.  B-303

Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Intelligent Dialog Systems  Rybina G.V.  K-307
Thu, 04 Jun 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  Tihomirova D.V.  V-116
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Introduction to The Theory of Neural Networks  Trofimov A.G.  T-208
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Health and Safety Training  Rodenko S.A., Orlova K.N.  E-220
Sat, 06 Jun 09:20 — 12:40 TEST Elect Audio-Visual Information Processing  Demidov D.V.  K-315
Mon, 08 Jun 09:20 — 13:30 ATT Elect Research Term Project: Designing of Intelligent Systems  Rybina G.V.

 K-914
Mon, 08 Jun 09:20 — 13:30 ATT Elect Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  Nikiforov A.Y.

 K-210
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intelligent Dialog Systems  Rybina G.V.  K-714a
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  Klimov V.V.  K-205
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Research Term Project: Designing of Intelligent Systems  Rybina G.V.

 K-914
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Research Term Project: Cybernetic Systems Design  Zagrebaev A.M.,

Volfengagen V.E., Schukin B.A.  K-923
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Akishina L.S.

 B-303


